14°
20'

14°
10'

14°
00’

13°
50'

13°
40'

13°
30

13°
20'

13°
10'

13°
00’

APP : 1194 , 2745
1334 , 2745
1252 , 2745
12435 , 274.5
VFR OVERFLY AERODROME ELEV 5 FT 1%?5 : gjg BANGKOK/Suvarnabhumi Intl (VTBS)
PROCEDURE FOR HEIGHTS RELATED TO 1203 . 2745 RWY 19/20L/20R 01/02L/02R
HELICOPTER CHART AERODROME ELEV ARR 1- 15??
ARR2: 1263
TWR : 118.2
119.0
ATIS : DEP127.65 , 2786
ARR 133.6
ELEV, ALT AND HGT IN FEET 080° HIN KONG
DIST IN NM < ALT 1500 s
BRG ARE MAG AYUTTHAYA B2 e
VAR 0.80°W (2016) . e LR
ANNUAL CHANGE 0.01°W ALT E’ﬁ? ..........
2487 @
VT D18 Q‘DQ:Q;
= A N,
® L 2o,
o Q%
LAT BUALUANG .+ '
ALT 15007 g+
.: VT D72
Area 1
ok s 2
[
88:® . BANG
: A LUK SUA
BANG LEN : . ALT 1500
Wi ALT1500 A
6000 K
GND : .
o : HEE I PN
of 5 | OFEL
9 9,‘:0'® vior VTBD BANGKOK T2y
: Area 2 VOR/DME
— 117.7 MHz
DON FAEK CH124X A BANG
A BKK ==om=m A NAM PRIAO
ALT 1500 e ALT 1500
D VT R83
6000 .
GND H
VT R2 M
®¢¢, GND 1R/ VTRI
‘% 3000, .
K GND 200 VTBS X
v&w GND @ ® gfgg)
FL120 ‘o T 9 %
o S
B EKACHAI' (g, "irserees A %
GND 097° .
ALT1500° ~57~ PAKNAM °. @o‘%:@ °
1s0ny  ALT 1000 ®¢4,
A
o N 4 BANG PAKONG
ALT 1000 094° ALT 1500
274°
20.5NM
o 25281
VT D19
UNL
GND
LEGEND
Visual flight path
e ® ...+ compulsory with
radio communication
requirement
A Compulsory VFR
SCALE 1750 000 reporting point
0 5 10 KM VT D23 E Collocated VOR and DME
% radio navigation aid
012345 NM
100° 10'E 100° 20'E 100° 30'E 100° 40'E 100° 50'E 101° 00'E 101°10'E


AutoCAD SHX Text
1218


